

15.12.2025

Present : Sh. Siddharth Joshi and Ms. Ambareen, Ld. counsels for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Sh. Vikas Bhatia, Ld. counsel for the defendant along with defendant.

At joint request, put up on **12.01.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/15.12.2025